11/8/2023

Date

Jan. 27
Feb. 1
Feb. 3
Feb. 6
Feb. 10
Feb. 13
Feb. 15-17
Feb. 15-17
Feb. 20
Feb. 22-24
Feb. 26
Feb. 29- Mar 2
Mar. 5
Mar. 8
Mar. 12
Mar. 14
Mar. 19
Mar. 22
Mar. 26
Mar. 28
Apr. 2
Apr. 5
Apr. 9
Apr. 12
Apr. 13
Apr. 16
Apr. 19

LADY REBEL SOFTBALL

Varsity-JV
2024

Opponent Team Site
Lubbock High (s) VIV LHS
Lubbock Cooper (s) \% Cooper/Monterey
Frenship (s) VIV Wolfforth
Andrews (s) VIV Andrews
Abilene Wylie/Jim Ned (s) VIJV Wylie
Monterey (s) VIV Lubbock
Lubbock Tournament V Lubbock
SeminoleTournament JV Seminole
Slaton VIJV LHS
West Texas Classic VIV MUGS
Lubbock Cooper VIV Lubbock
Brenham Tournament \% Brenham
Presidio VIJV LHS
Lubbock High VIV Lubbock
Frenship VIV LHS
Colorado City VIV Colorado City
Permian VIV LHS
San Angelo Central VIV San Angelo
Midland High VIJV LHS
Odessa High VIV Ratliff
Frenship VIV Wolfforth
Permian VIV Ratliff
San Angelo Central VIV LHS
JV Tournament JV Boneyard
Midland High VIV Boneyard
Odessa High VIV LHS

Head Coach: Mandy Davis

Assistants: Ciara Sheppard, David Buitron, Stefan Ross
Principal: Mich Etzel

Athletic Director: Blake Feldt

Asst. Athletic Directors: Wes Torres & Amanda Lopez

Time
11:00/1:00
TBA
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
6:30/4:30
TBA
TBA
6:30/4:30
TBA
6:30/4:30
TBA
6:30-4:30
6:00/4:00
6:30/4:00
12:00/2:00
6:30/4:00
6:30/4:00
6:30/4:00
6:30/4:00
6:30/4:00
6:30/4:00

6:30/4:00
TBA

6:30/4:00

6:30/4:00



